
Basketball Varsity girls at LGB
Friday March 7th

08:30
09:30
10:30
11:30
12:30
13:30
14:30
15:30
16:45

Saturday March 8th
08:30
09:30
10:30

teams Win Lost scored received difference points ranking
ISZL 5 125 67 15 1
AS Milan 1 4 60 96 7 5
BBIS 3 2 125 61 11 2
TASIS 5 43 122 5 6
CAISL 3 2 98 121 11 4
LGB 3 2 125 109 11 3

Saturday March 8th
12:30
13:30
14:30
14:45

1 BBIS
2 ISZL
3 CAISL
4 LGB
5 AS MILAN
6 TASIS

End of the tournament

TASIS-CAIS LISBONNE  4 à 10  AS MILAN-LGB  16 à 22

TASIS-  AS Milan  9 à 21 LGB-CAISL   15 à 26
ISZL- BBIS  22 à 28

gym 1

31 à 10

ISZL-BBIS  29 à 20

Awards

ISZL-LGB
AS MILAN-BBIS

17 à 43
17 à 39

score
34 à 25
2 à 26

22 à 33

TASIS-ISZL  10 à 27 LGB-BBIS  33 à 31

LGB-CAIS LISBONNE  24 à 27 TASIS-AS MILAN  7 à 23

CAIS LISBONNE- ISZL
TASIS-LGB

CAIS LISBONNE- BBIS
ISZL-AS MILAN

BBIS-TASIS 29 à 9
AS MILAN-CAIS LISBONNE 25 à 32


	Sheet1

