

La Grande Boissière



Basketball Varsity girls at LGB

Friday March 7th

	Trady Water Fall				
	gym 1	score			
08:30	ISZL-LGB	34 à 25			
09:30	AS MILAN-BBIS	2 à 26			
10:30	CAIS LISBONNE- ISZL	22 à 33			
11:30	TASIS-LGB	17 à 43			
12:30	CAIS LISBONNE- BBIS	17 à 39			
13:30	ISZL-AS MILAN	31 à 10			
14:30	BBIS-TASIS	29 à 9			
15:30	AS MILAN-CAIS LISBONNE	25 à 32			
16:45	TASIS-ISZL 10 à 27	LGB-BBIS 33 à 31			

Saturday March 8th

08:30	LGB-CAIS LISBONNE 24 à 27	TASIS-AS MILAN 7 à 23
09:30	ISZL-BBIS 29 à 20	
10:30	TASIS-CAIS LISBONNE 4 à 10	AS MILAN-LGB 16 à 22

teams	Win	Lost	scored	received	difference	points	ranking
ISZL	5		125	67		15	1
AS Milan	1	4	60	96		7	5
BBIS	3	2	125	61		11	2
TASIS		5	43	122		5	6
CAISL	3	2	98	121		11	4
LGB	3	2	125	109		11	3

Saturday March 8th

12:30	TASIS- AS Milan 9 à 21	LGB-CAISL 15 à 26		
13:30	ISZL- B	ISZL- BBIS 22 à 28		
14:30	A	Awards		
14:45	End of the	End of the tournament		

- 1 BBIS
- 2 ISZL
- 3 CAISL
- 4 LGB
- **5** AS MILAN
- **6** TASIS